
1 1/08/2023 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
27 1 2
28 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
29 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
30 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
32 31

July 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

32 1 2 3 4 5 6
33 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
34 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
35 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
36 28 29 30 31

August 202331 July 2023 - 
6 August 2023
Monday, 31 July

Wednesday, 2 August
Personal Project - Report Submission 

Friday, 4 August

Tuesday, 1 August

Thursday, 3 August

Saturday, 5 August

Sunday, 6 August



2 1/08/2023 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
32 1 2 3 4 5 6
33 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
34 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
35 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
36 28 29 30 31

August 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 20237 August 2023 - 
13 August 2023
Monday, 7 August

Bus Admin - Task 1 (Bishop)

Wednesday, 9 August

Friday, 11 August
Science - Luna Park Excursion (All Classes)
Sport & Rec - Task 1 (All classes)

Tuesday, 8 August

Thursday, 10 August

Saturday, 12 August

Sunday, 13 August



3 1/08/2023 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
32 1 2 3 4 5 6
33 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
34 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
35 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
36 28 29 30 31

August 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 202314 August 2023 - 
20 August 2023
Monday, 14 August

Science - Experimental Investigation (All Classes)

Wednesday, 16 August
IT - Design & Programming Task (Maier)

Friday, 18 August
Dance - Performance Review (All Classes) 
English/PE IDU - In-class task (Bowden/Nott/McLennan)

Tuesday, 15 August
English/PE IDU - In-class task (Nott/McDevitt/Cabello)
Sustainability - Product Analysis (Barry)

Thursday, 17 August

Saturday, 19 August

Sunday, 20 August



4 1/08/2023 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
32 1 2 3 4 5 6
33 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
34 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
35 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
36 28 29 30 31

August 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 202321 August 2023 - 
27 August 2023
Monday, 21 August

Wednesday, 23 August
Geography - Test (Fairfax)
Italian - Test (All classes)
Maths A - Test (de Puit 2)
Maths Core - Test (Maier/Chan)

Friday, 25 August
French - Test (All classes)
Religious Education (Mentors) - Part A Retreat Plan (Blakey)

Tuesday, 22 August
Geography - Test (Tillack)
Maths A - Test (de Puit 1)
Maths Core - Test (Males/Mickleburgh)

Thursday, 24 August
Chinese - Test (All classes)
HPE - IDU Reflection (All classes)
Visual Art - Task 1 (All classes)

Saturday, 26 August

Sunday, 27 August



5 1/08/2023 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
32 1 2 3 4 5 6
33 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
34 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
35 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
36 28 29 30 31

August 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 202328 August 2023 - 
3 September 2023
Monday, 28 August

History - Doc Study Part A (All classes)

Wednesday, 30 August
History - Doc Study Part B (Bartasek/ Powell)
Music - Presentation (Lloyd)

Friday, 1 September
Religious Education (Mentors) - Part C Reflection (Blakey)

Tuesday, 29 August
Dance - Performance 1 (Fogarty 1) 
History - Doc Study Part B (Evans)
Religious Education (Mentors) - Part B Retreat (Blakey)

Thursday, 31 August
Behavioural Science - Annotated bibliography (All classes)
Dance - Performance 1 (Fogarty 2) 
Drama - Task 1 (All Classes)
Hospitality - Task 1 (King)
Media - Analytical Task (All classes) 

Saturday, 2 September

Sunday, 3 September



6 1/08/2023 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 20234 September 2023 - 
10 September 2023
Monday, 4 September

Bus & Eco - Stimulus Test Part A (All classes)
RE (Core) - Feature Article (All classes)

Wednesday, 6 September
Behavioural Science - Discussion In-class (Fairfax)
Engineering - In-class Validation (Goss)
Maths Core - Investigation (Maier/Chan)

Friday, 8 September

Tuesday, 5 September
Behavioural Science - Discussion In-class (Muldoon}
Bus & Eco - Stimulus Test Part B (All classes)
Engineering - In-class Validation (Stanhope)
Maths Core - Investigation (Males/Mickleburgh)

Thursday, 7 September
Behavioural Science - Discussion In-class (Giovinazzo)

Saturday, 9 September

Sunday, 10 September



7 1/08/2023 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 202311 September 2023 - 
17 September 2023
Monday, 11 September

Creative Voices - Annotated bibliography (Nott)
English - Oral presentations (all classes)
Sport & Rec - Task 2 (All classes)

Wednesday, 13 September
French - Speaking (All classes)
Italian - Speaking (All classes)

Friday, 15 September

Tuesday, 12 September

Thursday, 14 September
Chinese - Speaking (All classes)
Sustainability - Design Task (Barry)

Saturday, 16 September

Sunday, 17 September



8 1/08/2023 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 202318 September 2023 - 
24 September 2023
Monday, 18 September

Religious Education (CSYMA) Retreat (Harrold-Carter and Fox)

Wednesday, 20 September
Maths A - Investigation (de Puit 2)
Science - In-class Research (Bignell/Morris/Johnston)

Friday, 22 September
Science - In-class Research (Bignell/Morris/Johnston)

Tuesday, 19 September
Maths A - Investigation (de Puit 1)

Thursday, 21 September

Saturday, 23 September

Sunday, 24 September



9 1/08/2023 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 202325 September 2023 - 
1 October 2023
Monday, 25 September

Wednesday, 27 September

Friday, 29 September

Tuesday, 26 September

Thursday, 28 September

Saturday, 30 September

Sunday, 1 October



10 1/08/2023 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 20232 October 2023 - 
8 October 2023
Monday, 2 October

Wednesday, 4 October

Friday, 6 October

Tuesday, 3 October

Thursday, 5 October

Saturday, 7 October

Sunday, 8 October



11 1/08/2023 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 20239 October 2023 - 
15 October 2023
Monday, 9 October

Wednesday, 11 October
HPE - Pocket Assessment (all classes)

Friday, 13 October

Tuesday, 10 October

Thursday, 12 October
IT - Essay (Maier)

Saturday, 14 October

Sunday, 15 October



12 1/08/2023 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 202316 October 2023 - 
22 October 2023
Monday, 16 October

Wednesday, 18 October
Music - Composition (Lloyd)

Friday, 20 October

Tuesday, 17 October

Thursday, 19 October
Bus Admin - Task 2 (Bishop)
Hospitality - Task 2 (King)

Saturday, 21 October

Sunday, 22 October



13 1/08/2023 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 202323 October 2023 - 
29 October 2023
Monday, 23 October

Wednesday, 25 October

Friday, 27 October
HPE - Aero sports Reflection (All classes)

Tuesday, 24 October

Thursday, 26 October
Engineering - Design Task (All Clases)

Saturday, 28 October

Sunday, 29 October



14 1/08/2023 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 202330 October 2023 - 
5 November 2023
Monday, 30 October

Bus & Eco - Portfolio Task (All classes)
History - Research Essay (All Classes)

Wednesday, 1 November
Music - Performance (Lloyd)

Friday, 3 November
Behavioural Science - Literature Circle Submission (All classes)

Tuesday, 31 October
Dance - Performance 2 (Fogarty 1) 

Thursday, 2 November
Dance - Performance 2 (Fogarty 2) 
Geography - Report (All Classes)
IT - Game Controller (Maier)
Media - Production Task (All classes) 
Sustainability - Garden Journal (Barry)
Visual Art - Task 2 (All classes)

Saturday, 4 November

Sunday, 5 November



15 1/08/2023 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3
50 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
51 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
52 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
53 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 20236 November 2023 - 
12 November 2023
Monday, 6 November

Creative Voices - Journalism task (Nott)
Drama - Task 3 PAPD (All Classes)
Visual Art - Task 3 (All classes)

Wednesday, 8 November
Chinese - Test (All classes)
French - Test (All classes)
Italian - Test (All classes)
Textiles - Design Task (Bundic)

Friday, 10 November

Tuesday, 7 November

Thursday, 9 November

Saturday, 11 November

Sunday, 12 November



16 1/08/2023 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3
50 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
51 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
52 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
53 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 202313 November 2023 - 
19 November 2023
Monday, 13 November

Wednesday, 15 November

Friday, 17 November

Tuesday, 14 November

Thursday, 16 November

Saturday, 18 November

Sunday, 19 November



17 1/08/2023 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3
50 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
51 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
52 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
53 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 202320 November 2023 - 
26 November 2023
Monday, 20 November

Wednesday, 22 November

Friday, 24 November

Tuesday, 21 November

Thursday, 23 November

Saturday, 25 November

Sunday, 26 November



18 1/08/2023 6:08 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3
50 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
51 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
52 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
53 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 202327 November 2023 - 
3 December 2023
Monday, 27 November

Wednesday, 29 November

Friday, 1 December

Tuesday, 28 November

Thursday, 30 November

Saturday, 2 December

Sunday, 3 December


